 V1.1 05/23· Official authorized licensee of the OSRAM trademark.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2023 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED www.traxon-ecue.com 1 of 11
PURSOS® SHP V3.1 Flood Light-Premium
Datasheet
Benefits
Supporting HDTV broadcasting standard
	— Flicker free

©2023 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED www.traxon-ecue.com 7 of 11
PURSOS® SHP V3.1 Flood Light-Premium
Ordering Codes
Fixture DMX-RDM Control
Short Text Power (W) Control CCT CRI Material
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 757 UNB DMX VS1 OSRAM 800 DMX-RDM 5700 70 GL23100025955
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 757 NB DMX VS1 OSRAM 800 DMX-RDM 5700 70 GL23100026055
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 757 MB DMX VS1 OSRAM 800 DMX-RDM 5700 70 GL23100026155
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 757 UWB DMX VS1 OSRAM 800 DMX-RDM 5700 70 GL23100026255
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 757 ASY DMX VS1 OSRAM 800 DMX-RDM 5700 70 GL23100026355
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 857 UNB DMX VS1 OSRAM 800 DMX-RDM 5700 80 GL23100026455
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 857 NB DMX VS1 OSRAM 800 DMX-RDM 5700 80 GL23100026555
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 857 MB DMX VS1 OSRAM 800 DMX-RDM 5700 80 GL23100026655
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 857 UWB DMX VS1 OSRAM 800 DMX-RDM 5700 80 GL23100026755
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 857 ASY DMX VS1 OSRAM 800 DMX-RDM 5700 80 GL23100026855
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 957 UNB DMX VS1 OSRAM 800 DMX-RDM 5700 90 GL23100026955
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 957 NB DMX VS1 OSRAM 800 DMX-RDM 5700 90 GL23100027055
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 957 MB DMX VS1 OSRAM 800 DMX-RDM 5700 90 GL23100027155
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 957 UWB DMX VS1 OSRAM 800 DMX-RDM 5700 90 GL23100027255
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 957 ASY DMX VS1 OSRAM 800 DMX-RDM 5700 90 GL23100027355
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 757 UNB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1000 DMX-RDM 5700 70 GL23100027455
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 757 NB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1000 DMX-RDM 5700 70 GL23100027555
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 757 MB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1000 DMX-RDM 5700 70 GL23100027655
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 757 UWB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1000 DMX-RDM 5700 70 GL23100027755
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 757 ASY DMX VS1 OSRAM 1000 DMX-RDM 5700 70 GL23100027855
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 857 UNB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1000 DMX-RDM 5700 80 GL23100027955
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 857 NB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1000 DMX-RDM 5700 80 GL23100028055
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 857 MB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1000 DMX-RDM 5700 80 GL23100028155
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 857 UWB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1000 DMX-RDM 5700 80 GL23100028255
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 857 ASY DMX VS1 OSRAM 1000 DMX-RDM 5700 80 GL23100028355
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 957 UNB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1000 DMX-RDM 5700 90 GL23100028455
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 957 NB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1000 DMX-RDM 5700 90 GL23100028555
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 957 MB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1000 DMX-RDM 5700 90 GL23100028655
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 957 UWB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1000 DMX-RDM 5700 90 GL23100028755
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 957 ASY DMX VS1 OSRAM 1000 DMX-RDM 5700 90 GL23100028855
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 757 UNB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1200 DMX-RDM 5700 70 GL23100028955
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 757 NB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1200 DMX-RDM 5700 70 GL23100029055
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 757 MB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1200 DMX-RDM 5700 70 GL23100029155
Ordering Notes
1. Interconnection cables between the light engine and gearbox are required for a complete system and are not included. Please order them
    separately.
2. Cable length should be determined according to the project site requirements, with a maximum length of 200m.

©2023 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED www.traxon-ecue.com 8 of 11
PURSOS® SHP V3.1 Flood Light-Premium
Ordering Codes
Fixture DMX-RDM Control
Short Text Power (W) Control CCT CRI Material
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 757 UWB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1200 DMX-RDM 5700 70 GL23100029255
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 757 ASY DMX VS1 OSRAM 1200 DMX-RDM 5700 70 GL23100029355
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 857 UNB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1200 DMX-RDM 5700 80 GL23100029455
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 857 NB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1200 DMX-RDM 5700 80 GL23100029555
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 857 MB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1200 DMX-RDM 5700 80 GL23100029655
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 857 UWB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1200 DMX-RDM 5700 80 GL23100029755
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 857 ASY DMX VS1 OSRAM 1200 DMX-RDM 5700 80 GL23100029855
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 957 UNB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1200 DMX-RDM 5700 90 GL23100029955
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 957 NB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1200 DMX-RDM 5700 90 GL23100030055
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 957 MB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1200 DMX-RDM 5700 90 GL23100030155
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 957 UWB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1200 DMX-RDM 5700 90 GL23100030255
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 957 ASY DMX VS1 OSRAM 1200 DMX-RDM 5700 90 GL23100030355
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 757 UNB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1500 DMX-RDM 5700 70 GL23100030455
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 757 NB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1500 DMX-RDM 5700 70 GL23100030555
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 757 MB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1500 DMX-RDM 5700 70 GL23100030655
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 757 UWB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1500 DMX-RDM 5700 70 GL23100030755
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 757 ASY DMX VS1 OSRAM 1500 DMX-RDM 5700 70 GL23100030855
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 857 UNB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1500 DMX-RDM 5700 80 GL23100030955
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 857 NB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1500 DMX-RDM 5700 80 GL23100031055
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 857 MB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1500 DMX-RDM 5700 80 GL23100031155
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 857 UWB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1500 DMX-RDM 5700 80 GL23100031255
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 857 ASY DMX VS1 OSRAM 1500 DMX-RDM 5700 80 GL23100031355
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 957 UNB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1500 DMX-RDM 5700 90 GL23100031455
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 957 NB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1500 DMX-RDM 5700 90 GL23100031555
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 957 MB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1500 DMX-RDM 5700 90 GL23100031655
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 957 UWB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1500 DMX-RDM 5700 90 GL23100031755
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 957 ASY DMX VS1 OSRAM 1500 DMX-RDM 5700 90 GL23100031855
PSS SHP V3 P 1600W 757 UNB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1600 DMX-RDM 5700 70 GL23100031955
PSS SHP V3 P 1600W 757 NB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1600 DMX-RDM 5700 70 GL23100032055
PSS SHP V3 P 1600W 757 MB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1600 DMX-RDM 5700 70 GL23100032155
PSS SHP V3 P 1600W 757 UWB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1600 DMX-RDM 5700 70 GL23100032255
PSS SHP V3 P 1600W 757 ASY DMX VS1 OSRAM 1600 DMX-RDM 5700 70 GL23100032355
PSS SHP V3 P 1600W 857 UNB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1600 DMX-RDM 5700 80 GL23100032455
PSS SHP V3 P 1600W 857 NB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1600 DMX-RDM 5700 80 GL23100032555
PSS SHP V3 P 1600W 857 MB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1600 DMX-RDM 5700 80 GL23100032655
PSS SHP V3 P 1600W 857 UWB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1600 DMX-RDM 5700 80 GL23100032755
PSS SHP V3 P 1600W 857 ASY DMX VS1 OSRAM 1600 DMX-RDM 5700 80 GL23100032855
PSS SHP V3 P 1600W 957 UNB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1600 DMX-RDM 5700 90 GL23100032955

©2023 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED www.traxon-ecue.com 9 of 11
PURSOS® SHP V3.1 Flood Light-Premium
Ordering Codes
Fixture with DALI 2 Control
Short Text Power (W) Control CCT CRI Material
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 757 UNB DALI VS1 OSRAM 800 DALI 2 5700 70 GL23100035455
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 757 NB DALI VS1 OSRAM 800 DALI 2 5700 70 GL23100035555
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 757 MB DALI VS1 OSRAM 800 DALI 2 5700 70 GL23100035655
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 757 UWB DALI VS1 OSRAM 800 DALI 2 5700 70 GL23100035755
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 757 ASY DALI VS1 OSRAM 800 DALI 2 5700 70 GL23100035855
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 857 UNB DALI VS1 OSRAM 800 DALI 2 5700 80 GL23100035955
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 857 NB DALI VS1  OSRAM 800 DALI 2 5700 80 GL23100036055
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 857 MB DALI VS1  OSRAM 800 DALI 2 5700 80 GL23100036155
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 857 UWB DALI VS1 OSRAM 800 DALI 2 5700 80 GL23100036255
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 857 ASY DALI VS1 OSRAM 800 DALI 2 5700 80 GL23100036355
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 957 UNB DALI VS1 OSRAM 800 DALI 2 5700 90 GL23100036455
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 957 NB DALI VS1  OSRAM 800 DALI 2 5700 90 GL23100036555
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 957 MB DALI VS1  OSRAM 800 DALI 2 5700 90 GL23100036655
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 957 UWB DALI VS1 OSRAM 800 DALI 2 5700 90 GL23100036755
PSS SHP V3 P 800W 957 ASY DALI VS1 OSRAM 800 DALI 2 5700 90 GL23100036855
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 757 UNB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1000 DALI 2 5700 70 GL23100036955
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 757 NB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1000 DALI 2 5700 70 GL23100037055
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 757 MB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1000 DALI 2 5700 70 GL23100037155
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 757 UWB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1000 DALI 2 5700 70 GL23100037255
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 757 ASY DALI VS1 OSRAM 1000 DALI 2 5700 70 GL23100037355
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 857 UNB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1000 DALI 2 5700 80 GL23100037455
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 857 NB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1000 DALI 2 5700 80 GL23100037555
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 857 MB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1000 DALI 2 5700 80 GL23100037655
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 857 UWB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1000 DALI 2 5700 80 GL23100037755
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 857 ASY DALI VS1 OSRAM 1000 DALI 2 5700 80 GL23100037855
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 957 UNB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1000 DALI 2 5700 90 GL23100037955
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 957 NB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1000 DALI 2 5700 90 GL23100038055
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 957 MB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1000 DALI 2 5700 90 GL23100038155
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 957 UWB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1000 DALI 2 5700 90 GL23100038255
PSS SHP V3 P 1000W 957 ASY DALI VS1 OSRAM 1000 DALI 2 5700 90 GL23100038355
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 757 UNB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1200 DALI 2 5700 70 GL23100038455
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 757 NB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1200 DALI 2 5700 70 GL23100038555
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 757 MB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1200 DALI 2 5700 70 GL23100038655
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 757 UWB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1200 DALI 2 5700 70 GL23100038755
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 757 ASY DALI VS1 OSRAM 1200 DALI 2 5700 70 GL23100038855
Fixture DMX-RDM Control
Short Text Power (W) Control CCT CRI Material
PSS SHP V3 P 1800W 857 UNB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1800 DMX-RDM 5700 80 GL23100033955
PSS SHP V3 P 1800W 857 NB DMX VS1 OSRAM 1800 DMX-RDM 5700 80 GL23100034055
PSS SHP V3 P 1800W 857 MB DMX VS1  OSRAM 1800 DMX-RDM 5700 80 GL23100034155

©2023 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED www.traxon-ecue.com 10 of 11
PURSOS® SHP V3.1 Flood Light-Premium
Ordering Codes
Fixture with DALI 2 Control
Short Text Power (W) Control CCT CRI Material
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 857 UNB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1200 DALI 2 5700 80 GL23100038955
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 857 NB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1200 DALI 2 5700 80 GL23100039055
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 857 MB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1200 DALI 2 5700 80 GL23100039155
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 857 UWB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1200 DALI 2 5700 80 GL23100039255
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 857 ASY DALI VS1 OSRAM 1200 DALI 2 5700 80 GL23100039355
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 957 UNB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1200 DALI 2 5700 90 GL23100039455
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 957 NB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1200 DALI 2 5700 90 GL23100039555
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 957 MB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1200 DALI 2 5700 90 GL23100039655
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 957 UWB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1200 DALI 2 5700 90 GL23100039755
PSS SHP V3 P 1200W 957 ASY DALI VS1 OSRAM 1200 DALI 2 5700 90 GL23100039855
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 757 UNB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1500 DALI 2 5700 70 GL23100039955
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 757 NB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1500 DALI 2 5700 70 GL23100040055
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 757 MB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1500 DALI 2 5700 70 GL23100040155
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 757 UWB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1500 DALI 2 5700 70 GL23100040255
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 757 ASY DALI VS1 OSRAM 1500 DALI 2 5700 70 GL23100040355
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 857 UNB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1500 DALI 2 5700 80 GL23100040455
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 857 NB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1500 DALI 2 5700 80 GL23100040555
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 857 MB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1500 DALI 2 5700 80 GL23100040655
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 857 UWB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1500 DALI 2 5700 80 GL23100040755
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 857 ASY DALI VS1 OSRAM 1500 DALI 2 5700 80 GL23100040855
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 957 UNB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1500 DALI 2 5700 90 GL23100040955
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 957 NB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1500 DALI 2 5700 90 GL23100041055
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 957 MB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1500 DALI 2 5700 90 GL23100041155
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 957 UWB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1500 DALI 2 5700 90 GL23100041255
PSS SHP V3 P 1500W 957 ASY DALI VS1 OSRAM 1500 DALI 2 5700 90 GL23100041355
PSS SHP V3 P 1600W 757 UNB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1600 DALI 2 5700 70 GL23100041455
PSS SHP V3 P 1600W 757 NB DALI VS1  OSRAM 1600 DALI 2 5700 70 GL23100041555
PSS SHP V3 P 1600W 757 MB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1600 DALI 2 5700 70 GL23100041655
PSS SHP V3 P 1600W 757 UWB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1600 DALI 2 5700 70 GL23100041755
PSS SHP V3 P 1600W 757 ASY DALI VS1 OSRAM 1600 DALI 2 5700 70 GL23100041855
PSS SHP V3 P 1600W 857 UNB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1600 DALI 2 5700 80 GL23100041955
PSS SHP V3 P 1600W 857 NB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1600 DALI 2 5700 80 GL23100042055
PSS SHP V3 P 1600W 857 MB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1600 DALI 2 5700 80 GL23100042155
PSS SHP V3 P 1600W 857 UWB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1600 DALI 2 5700 80 GL23100042255
PSS SHP V3 P 1600W 857 ASY DALI VS1 OSRAM 1600 DALI 2 5700 80 GL23100042355
PSS SHP V3 P 1600W 957 UNB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1600 DALI 2 5700 90 GL23100042455
PSS SHP V3 P 1600W 957 NB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1600 DALI 2 5700 90 GL23100042555
PSS SHP V3 P 1600W 957 MB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1600 DALI 2 5700 90 GL23100042655

PSS SHP V3 P 1800W 757 ASY DALI VS1 OSRAM 1800 DALI 2 5700 70 GL23100043355
PURSOS® SHP V3.1 Flood Light-Premium
Ordering Codes
Fixture with DALI 2 Control
Short Text Power (W) Control CCT CRI Material
PSS SHP V3 P 1800W 857 UNB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1800 DALI 2 5700 80 GL23100043455
PSS SHP V3 P 1800W 857 NB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1800 DALI 2 5700 80 GL23100043555
PSS SHP V3 P 1800W 857 MB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1800 DALI 2 5700 80 GL23100043655
PSS SHP V3 P 1800W 857 UWB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1800 DALI 2 5700 80 GL23100043755
PSS SHP V3 P 1800W 857 ASY DALI VS1 OSRAM 1800 DALI 2 5700 80 GL23100043855
PSS SHP V3 P 1800W 957 UNB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1800 DALI 2 5700 90 GL23100043955
PSS SHP V3 P 1800W 957 NB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1800 DALI 2 5700 90 GL23100044055
PSS SHP V3 P 1800W 957 MB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1800 DALI 2 5700 90 GL23100044155
PSS SHP V3 P 1800W 957 UWB DALI VS1 OSRAM 1800 DALI 2 5700 90 GL23100044255
PSS SHP V3 P 1800W 957 ASY DALI VS1 OSRAM 1800 DALI 2 5700 90 GL23100044355
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P